
BOME NÚM. 3938 MELILLA, VIERNES 13 DE DICIEMBRE DE 2002 

Nombre 
FERNANúF.:Z FERNANDEZ ROGELIO 

FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ ROGELIO 

FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ ROGELIO 

FERNANDEZ GARCIA DIEGO JAVIER 

FERNANDEZ GARCIA JOSE MIGUEL 

FERNANDEZ GAZQUEZ JOSE MIGUEL 

FERNANDEZ GOMEZ RAFAEL 

FERNANDEZ HOLGADO MARIA DEL CARMEN VIOt E 

FERNANDEZ MARIN ANA MARIA 

FERNANDEZ MARIN ANA MARIA 

FERNANDEZ MARIN ARTURO 

FERNANDEZ MARIN ARTURO 

FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ JUAN 

FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ JUAN 

FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ JUAN 

FERNANDEZ MENA ANGEL RAFAEL 

FERNANDEZ MERIDA MODESTO 

FERNANDEZ MOLINA PEDRO 

FERNANDEZ MORALES JUAN CARLOS 

FERNANDEZ MORALES VICTOR 

FERNANDEZ MORALES VICTOR 

FERNANDEZ MORENO JOSE 

FERNANDEZ MU#OZ JESUS 

FERNANDEZ MUÑOZ JESUS 

FERNANDEZ MUÑOZ JESUS 

FERNAMDc Z Nlt=TO JUAN MANUEL 

FERNANDEZ NIETO JUAN MANUEL 

FERNANDt:Z NIETO JUAN MANUEL 

FERNANrn=z NIETO JUAN MANUEL 

FERNANDLZ NIETO JUAN MANUEL 

FERNANDEZ NIETO JUAN MANUEL 

FERNANDEZ PEREZ FLORINDA 

FERNANDEZ Rl\IAS RAFAEL 

FERNANDEZ RIVAS.RAFAEL 

FERNANDEZ RIVAS RAFAEL 

FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ GINES 

FERNANDEZ VARGAS FELIPE 

FERNANDEZ VARGAS FELIPE 

FERNANDEZ VARGAS FELIPE 

FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ JESUS MANUEL 

FERNANDEZ V AZQUEZ JESUS MANUEL 

FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ JESUS MANUEL 

FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ JESUS MANUEL 

FERNANDt=Z VENTURA ANTONIO 

FERNANDf'Z VENTURA ANTONIO 

FERNANDEZ VENTURA ANTONIO 

FERNANDEZ VIDAL JUAN 

FERNANOEZ VILLEGA JOSE MA 

FERNAN[:,.2z VILLEGA JOSE MA 

FERNANOEZ VAGUES PURIFICACION 

FERRALLAS MARTIN JIMENEZ, SL 

FERRE HE~NANDEZ JOSE 

FERRE 1·IERNANOEZ JOSE 

FERRE HERNANDEZ MANUEL 

FERRE HERNANDEZ MANUEL 

FERRESA"i DISTRIBUCIONES SL 

FERRETERIA FUNTI CB 

FERRETERIA FUNTI CB 

FERRETERIA MILUD SL 

FERRETERIA MILUO SL 

FERRETERIA MILUD SL 

FIDEL MEC:=RO JUAN MIGUEL 

FIDEL MEDERO JUAN MIGUEL 

FILLOY MARTINEZ MANUEL 

Dirección 
CU CALLEJON S. F. AS/S 1 

CUCALLEJON S. F. ASIS, 1 

CUCALLEJON S. F. AS/S, 1 

CU ORENSE, 25 

CU ORENSE, 25 

CU SA3ADELL 1 B 1 1 

Población 
52003 MELILLA 

52003MEULLA 

52003MELILLA 

52006 MELILLA 

52006 MELILLA 

03804ALCOI 

CU ALONSO GUEVARA, 3 52005MELILLA 

URI MINAS DEL RIFED.ALBENIZ 10 B 1 4 52006MELILLA 

CU JULIO ROMERO DE TORRES, 9 

CU JULIO ROMERO DE TORRES, 9 . 

CFHIWM EDIF. XENDRA 51 

CTI HIDUM EDIF. XENDRA, 51 

EDI MELILLA VIV RUSADIR O 6 A 

EDI MELILLA V/V RUSADIR O 6 A 

EDI MEL/LLA V/V RUSADIR, O . 

CULUISSOTOMA YOR , 05 1 AB 

CU ANTONIO FALCON 5 

CU AL VARO DE BAZAN 5 2 3 

URI MINASDELRIF14 3P 

CUURUGUA Y 3 

CUURUGUAY3 

CU ANTONIO SAN JOS 14 

A VI PRIMERO ABRIL 11 NC NC NC 

AVI PRIMEROABRIL, 11 

52005MELILLA 

52005MELILLA · 

52003MELILLA 

52003MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005 MELILLA 

52005 MELILLA 

52001 MELILLA 

52004 M ELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52006 MELILLA 

52003 MELILLA 

52003 MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005 MELILLA 

52005 MELILLA 

A VI PRIMERO ABRIL, 11 NC NC 52005MELILLA 

CU CTRA.FARHANA U.IBERPUERTO 53~ 52005~ELILLA 

CUCTRA.FARHANA LJ./BERPUERT 53 52005MELILLA 

CUCTRA.FA~HANA U.IBERPUERTO 53 52005MELILLA 

CUCTRA.FARHANA LJ./BERPUERT 53 52005MELILLA 

cuc :RA.FARHANA LJ./BERPUERTO, 53 52005MELILLA 

CUCTRA.FARHANA LJ./BERPUERTO, 53 52005MELILLA 

CU GL MACIAS, 7 C 2 IZ 

CUFl.'_G PEO MADRIG 8 

CUF/ 1_G PEO MADRIG 8 

CU FALG ?ED MADRIG, 8 

CU CATALUÑA, 9 

CU ACTOR TALLAVI 8 1 IZ 

CU AC íOR TALLAVI 8 1 IZ 

CU ACTOR TALLA VI 8 1 IZ 

PSI RONDA 12 

PSI RONDA 12 

PSI RONDA, 12 

CULEON, 16 

CU ALICANTE 1 

CU ALICANTE, 1 

CU ALICANTE, 1 

CUALVAROBAZAN, 9 

CU HERMANOS MIRANDA. 17. 

CU HERMANOS MIRANDA, 17 

CU CAP/TAN ARENAS 66 2 

BOi REAL O 

PZI DOÑA ADRIANA, 3 

PZI DOÑA ADRIANA, 2 

CU CABO RU/Z RGUEZ 25 

CU CABO RU/Z RGUEZ, 25 

CU GARCIA CABRELLES 22 

CU CARLOS DE ARELLANO, 13 

CUCliRLOS DE ARELLANO, 13 

CULE(':ION71 

CL.' LE ~ ;ION, 71 

CU LEGIOfl·, 71 

CUCEuTA, 26 

CL.ICEUTA, 26 1 

CU ·>RAL. GOTARREDQNA , 12 4 A 

52001 MELILLA 

52005 MELILLA 

52005 MELILLA 

52005 MELILLA 

52006 MELILLA 

52004MELILLA 

52004MELILLA 

52004MELILLA 

52005 MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52006 MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52001 MELILLA 

52001 MELILLA 

52005MELILLA 

52005 MELILLA 

52002MELILLA 

52004 MELILLA 

52004MELILLA 

52006 MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52006MELILLA 

52006 MELILLA 

(12005MELILLA 

CIF 
7478::l741N 

74782741N 

74782741N 

45274330A 

45273265L 

21648535S 

2481182§T 

45251806L 

45278864Y 

45278864Y 

45267860L 

45267860L 

74411537M 

74411537M 

74411537M 

45226911 X 

24861003G 

45245467M 

45275515S 

45279305X 

45279305X 

45233751L 

452779470 

452779470 

452779470 

452732320 

452732320 

452732320 

452732320 

452732320 

452732320 

452752790 

45234033W 

45234033W 

45234033W 

45294387G 

45231112W 

45231112W 

45231112W 

45272548S 

45272548S 

45272548§> 

45272548S 

45268344C 

45268344C 

45268344C 

45215117S 

45274234E 

45274234E 

35101805X 

B04124053 

45258249E 

45258249E 

45233593E 

45233593E 

B29951282 

E29964905 

E29964905 

B29961851 

B29961851 

B29961851 

452984400 

452984400 

51326447S 
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Concepto Importe 
R.C.P. 1999 7,32€ 

R.C.P. 2000 7,53 E 

R.C.P. 2001 7,83 E 

R.C.P. 2001 18,75€ 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1998 

RC.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1998 

RC.P. 1999 

RC.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2000 

RC.P. 1998 

RC.P. 1998 

RC.P. 1999 

RC.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

RC.P. 1999 

R.C.P. 2000 

RC.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1998 

R.C.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 1999 

R.CJ). 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

R.C.P. 1999 

RC.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

RC.P. 2000 

R.C.P. 2001 

RC.P. 2001 

18,75€ 

7,22€ 

88,58€ 

. 7,32€ 

21,66€ 

23,67 € 

7,32€ 

45,87 € 

7,22€ 

7,32€ 

7,53€ 

3,07€ 

7,32 € 

14,62€ 

7,22€ 

7,22€ 

11 ,24 E 

9,20€ 

9,08€ 

7,53€ 

16,67€ 

7,22€ 

9,20€ 

7,32€ 

8,11 € 

15,85€ 

16,25€ 

7,83€ 

7,32€ 

20,07€ 

5,20€ 

17,94€ 

7,22€ 

7,22€ 

7,32€ 

7,22€ 

7,32€ 

15,06€ 

7,83€ 

7,32€ 

19,93€ 

7,83€ 

35,39€ 

46,46 E 

30,38.E 

7,22€ 

7,22€ 

38,98 E 

15,66 E 

7,22 € 

11,12€ 

7,32€ 

7,53€ 

7,83€ 

12,07 € 

15,02€ 

47,97 E 

7,53€ 

7,83€ 

15,46€ 


